 MODEL NO. PAGE
DET043QQNTCMI-1W SPEC ONLY 1
DENSITRON®
DISPLAYS
LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY MODULE
Product Specification
CUSTOMER Standard
CUSTOMER

1 Table of Contents 2
2 Record of Revisions 3
3 Module Numbering System 4
4 Application 5
5 Features 5
6 General Specifications 5
7 Absolute Maximum Ratings 6
8 Electrical Characteristics 7
9 Block Diagram 9
10 Input / Output Terminals Pin Assignment 10
11 Interface Timing 14
12 Optical Characteristics 22
13 Reliability Test 25
14 Packaging 26
15 Precautions 27
16 Outline Drawing 28
17 Incoming Inspection Standards 29
 MODEL NO. PAGE
DET043QQNTCMI-1W SPEC ONLY 3
DENSITRON®
DISPLAYS
2. Record of Revisions
Rev. Comments Page Date
1 Preliminary Specification was first issued. All 13/05/13
 MODEL NO. PAGE
DET043QQNTCMI-1W SPEC ONLY 4
DENSITRON®
DISPLAYS
3. Module Numbering System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
D E T 0 4 3 Q Q N T C M I  - 1 W
1 D
DENSITRON Standard TFT 2 E
3 T
4~6
0
TFT Size:
035=3.5’’, 043=4.3'', 057=5.7'', 070=7'', 101=10.1''
4
3
7~8
Q TFT Resolution:
QQ: 480X272 (WQVGA), VG: 640X480 (VGA)
WV: 800X480 (WVGA), WS: 1024X600 (WSVGA) Q
9 N
TFT Brightness:
N: Normal Brightness, H: High Brightness
10 T
TFT Interface System:
T: TTL, L: LVDS
11~13
C
Touch Type:
NT: Non-Touch, CS: Capacitive Single Touch,
CM: Capacitive Multi Touch, RS: Resistive Single Touch, RM:
Resistive Multi Touch
M
I
Touch Interface:
0: No interface, U: USB I/F, I: I2C I/F, S: SPI I/F
14  -
15~16 1 Revision
  W A: Standard, W: Wide Viewing Angle
 MODEL NO. PAGE
DET043QQNTCMI-1W SPEC ONLY 5
DENSITRON®
DISPLAYS
4. Application
      This specification is applied to the 4.3 inch supported TFT-LCD module With
projected capacitive touch (PCT) and can display true 16.7M colors (8 bit/ color).The
module is designed for PMP, GPS application and other electronic products which
require flat panel display of digital signal interface. The model is composed of a TFT
LCD panel, a driver circuit and a back-light system and used as the input devices for
general electric appliances via both finger and Capacitive stylus pen.
5. Features
    - WQVGA (480×272 pixels) resolution.
    - 24 bit parallel RGB.
- Ultra Wide View Polarizer
- Projected Capacitive Touch
 I2C Interface
 Multi Touch (Ten points)
6. General Specifications
Item Specifications Unit
Screen Size 4.3 (Diagonal) inch
Display Format 480RGB(H)×272(V) dot
Active Area 95.04(H)×53.856(V) mm
PIXEL Pitch 0.198(H)×0.198(V) mm
Pixel Configuration RGB Vertical Stripe -
Display Mode
TN Type
Transmissive Mode(Micro Reflective)
Normally White
-
Surface Treatment Clear(7H)
-
Viewing Direction
6 O’clock
(The Gray Inversion will appear at this direction)
-